BID TABULATIONS

Contract No:11782526

WBS No:TBD

County:Chatham, Montgomery, and Randolph Installation of concrete curb and gutter, curb ramps, sidewalk, etc.

Bid Opening Date: 3/27/2018 at 2:00 PM

				SOUTHEAST CONTRACTING CORP.		COOPER CONSTRUCTION SERVICE, LLC		VISTABUTION, LLC	
ITEM NO	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	Mobilization	7.00	EA	\$1,450.00	\$10,150.00	\$7.00	\$49.00	\$10,000.00	\$70,000.00
2	Removal of Existing Concrete Curb and Gutter	100.00	LF	\$26.75	\$2,675.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$300.00	\$30,000.00
3	Repair/Replace Concrete Median Barrier	50.00	LF	\$190.00	\$9,500.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$150.00	\$7,500.00
4	Removal of Existing Sidewalk and Curb Ramps	50.00	SYD	\$24.50	\$1,225.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$37.00	\$1,850.00
5	2'-6" Concrete Curb and Gutter (0-100 LF)	200.00	LF	\$32.95	\$6,590.00	\$60.00	\$12,000.00	\$45.00	\$9,000.00
6	2'-6" Concrete Curb and Gutter (Over 100LF)	500.00	LF	\$24.50	\$12,250.00	\$50.00	\$25,000.00	\$40.00	\$20,000.00
7	Shoulder Berm Gutter	50.00	LF	\$29.50	\$1,475.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00
8	Expressway Gutter	50.00	LF	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00
9	8"X 12" Concrete Curb	100.00	LF	\$31.50	\$3,150.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$75.00	\$7,500.00
10	7" Concrete Truck Apron	30.00	SYD	\$75.00	\$2,250.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$275.00	\$8,250.00
11	6" Mountable Concrete Island	30.00	SYD	\$68.00	\$2,040.00	\$150.00	\$4,500.00	\$475.00	\$14,250.00
12	Concrete Curb Ramp	10.00	EA	\$1,550.00	\$15,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$30,000.00
13	4" Concrete Sidewalk	100.00	SYD	\$44.50	\$4,450.00	\$75.00	\$7,500.00	\$85.00	\$8,500.00
14	6" Concrete Driveways	75.00	SYD	\$62.50	\$4,687.50	\$100.00	\$7,500.00	\$125.00	\$9,375.00
15	4" Concrete Paved Ditch	10.00	SYD	\$46.00	\$460.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00
16	3" Concrete Island Cover	10.00	SYD	\$52.00	\$520.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00
17	5" Monolithic Concrete Island	10.00	SYD	\$68.00	\$680.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$475.00	\$4,750.00
18	Masonry Drainage Structure	10.00	EA	\$900.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$30,000.00
19	Adjustment of Catch Basin	10.00	EA	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$850.00	\$8,500.00
20	Adjustment of Manholes or Valves	10.00	EA	\$650.00	\$6,500.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$850.00	\$8,500.00
21	Concrete Drainage Covers with Manhole Access	10.00	EA	\$1,200.00	\$12,000.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$18,000.00
22	Traffic Control (Full Lane Closure)	10.00	EA	\$1,250.00	\$12,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$40,000.00
					\$123,602.50		\$156,049.00		\$334,475.00

Bidder No. 1: SOUTHEAST CONTRACTING CORP. Bidder No. 2: COOPER CONSTRUCTION SERVICE, LLC Bidder No. 3: VISTABUTION, LLC